

Order No.: 0018210018

Customer:



Ústav přístrojové techniky AV ČR, v. v. i.
Královopolská 62/147
612 00 BRNO - KRÁLOVO POLE
CZECH REPUBLIC

tel.: 541 514 111
fax.: 541 514 402
e-mail: institute@isibrno.cz
http://www.isibrno.cz

VAT No.: **CZ68081731**
ID No.: **68081731**

PID:

Contract:

Acc. No.:

Bank:

Supplier:

ID No.:

VAT No.:

**CASIX
PO BOX 1103
350014 FUZHOU FUJIAN
CHINA**

Shipping address:

Ústav přístrojové techniky AV ČR, v. v. i.
Královopolská 62/147
612 00 BRNO - KRÁLOVO POLE
CZECH REPUBLIC

Validity of order: **30.03.2018**

Date of delivery: **4 – 5 weeks**

Method of payment: **Wire Transfer**

Date of payment: **CIA**

Place of destination : **UPT AV CR, BRNO, CZ**

Delivery transport : **Ensure supplier**

Terms of delivery : **FAB Fuzhou China**

We order these goods according the **Quotation 1802-9604**

Goods, marking:

See for detail on next page(s).

Estimated total price:

9 928.00 USD

Date of issue: 27.02.2018

Issued:

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount
Item 30122452 WPL1115-L/4-1550 nm	5.00	pcs	75.00	375.00 USD
Item 30164076 WPL1112-L/4-422 nm	10.00	pcs	70.00	700.00 USD
WPL1112-L/4-1540 nm	20.00	pcs	35.00	700.00 USD
Item 30122444 WPL1112-L/4-633 nm	20.00	pcs	35.00	700.00 USD
Item 30122451 WPL1115-L/2-1550 nm	4.00	pcs	75.00	300.00 USD
WPL Dia6mm at 1550nm with high precision	6.00	pcs	55.00	330.00 USD
Item 30164073 WPL1112-L/2-397 nm	10.00	pcs	70.00	700.00 USD
Item 30164077 WPL1112-L/2-729 nm	20.00	pcs	63.00	1 260.00 USD
WPL1112-L/2-1540 nm	30.00	pcs	35.00	1 050.00 USD
Item 30122443 WPL1112-L/2-633 nm	30.00	pcs	35.00	1 050.00 USD
Item 30164459 Quarter WPL 20x32 at 633nm with high precision uncoated CASIX	6.00	pcs	120.00	720.00 USD
Item 30164461 Quarter WPL 14.5x20 at 633nm with high precision uncoated CASIX	6.00	pcs	113.00	678.00 USD
N-BK7 Wedge plate 7x9x1 mm uncoated, Wedge angle:2-5'	200.00	pcs	6.83	1 365.00 USD
Order assigned to the project Reg.No CZ 01.1.02/0.0/0.0/15_019/0004676 and				
CZ 01.1.02/0.0/0.0/15_019/0004735				
(Please, write the number on the invoice). Thank you.				

Total price:**9 928.00 USD***End of supplement for order No.: 0018210018*